TODAYS SPARKLING
Ask the staff

WHITE

2023 Koehler-Ruprecht, Riesling Trocken, Pfalz, DE
2022 La Bande a Sulauze, Galinette, Provence, FR

2021 Tiberi, La Torre Bianco, Umbria, IT

ORANGE/ROSE
2023 Fabien Jouves, Ndd Blanc, Cahors, FR

2021 Ampeleia, Rosato de Ampeleia, Toskana, IT

RED

100c/ 130/825
150/725
145/700

100cl 140/875
145/700

2023 Benjamin Taillandier, Klunk Klunk, Languedoc, FR 125/600
2021 Dom. Blanc Plume, Carignan V.V, Cotes Catalanes, FR 145/700

2023 La Bande a Sulauze, Cochon, Provence, FR

BEER/CIDER

S:t Eriks Ljus Lager

Brasserie Sulauze, Clef des Champs, Provence, Lager

Peter, Pale and Mary, Mikkeller Gluten free

This Is How, How to Get Juicy, Hazy IPA
Rodenbach Alexander, Flanders Sour Red Ale
2020 Vendanges Wild Ale, La Maison Romane
Cidraie, Dry French Apples, Cider

Clos de Citots, Cidre Pomme Biologique

NON-ALCOHOLIC

La Ruelle Aperitivo

Sparkling Rhubarb, Farna odlingar
Honey Hunter's Elixir, Gudars dryck, 20cl
Westeras Lager, Coppersmith’s 44cl
Weird Weather IPA, Mikkeller

Ginger Beer, Fentimans

Apple Juice, Santana, Képing Musteri

150/725

45/90
130

100

100

100

75cl 700
80

95

85
85
120
70
70
45
85

SNACKS

Bread, butter 65 Chickpeas, sumac45
Caviar 15g/30g 350/700 Pickles, honey 75
Oysters FAC/Special 45/65 Almnds Tegel 100
Olives 55 Chicken liver 75
Almonds 55 Saucisson 55
SMALL PLATES

Mackarel, tomato, fennel 165
Beef tartar, muhammara, walnuts, liba bread 160
Burrata, melon, lovage, almonds 155
Chanterelles, corn, whole wheat 145

BIGGER PLATES

Lamb shoulder, little gem salad, raita, carrot 240
Rainbow trout, chanterelles, beurre blanc, trout roe 260
Beet root, radish, bean purée, miso sauce 215
DESERT

Peach sorbet, woodruff 55

Chocolate mousse, caramel ice cream, sour cream, hazelnuts 125
Strawberries, roasted white chocolate, pistachio, creme crue 125
Madeleines 1/2 or 1/1 dozen 85/150

Allergies? Ask The staff for information



